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MINIS TEE-BALL FIXTURES
Saturday games: 8.30am – 9.30am
Arrive by 8.15am for warm up

	              MINIS 1 – M1	                 MINIS 2 – M2
	

	MINIS 3 – M3	MINIS 4 – M4
	

	G #
	DATE
	TEAM
	VS
	TEAM
	DIAMOND
	IMPORTANT DATES

	1
	Sat 12th Oct
	M1
	v
	M2
	D1
	

*TWILIGHT GAME
PIZZA NIGHT TUESDAY 12th NOVEMBER


MINIS PHOTOS
SATURDAY 23RD NOVEMBER


*TWILIGHT GAME
BURGER NIGHT TUESDAY 11th FEBRUARY



CANTEEN ROSTER - JUNIORS
M1 – 7TH DECEMBER 
M2 – 14TH DECEMBER
M3 – 1ST FEBRUARY
M4 – 8TH FEBRUARY
MIXED – 15 FEBRUARY
*Require 2 x people between 8am - 11:15am. MUST BE OVER 15 years.*




End of Season Wind-Up
SATURDAY 15TH MARCH 2025


	
	
	M3
	v
	M4
	D3
	

	2
	Sat 19th Oct
	M3
	v
	M1
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M2
	D3
	

	3
	Sat 26th Oct
	M2
	v
	M3
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M1
	D3
	

	4
	Sat 2nd Nov
	M4
	v
	M3
	D1
	

	
	
	M1
	v
	M2
	D3
	

	5
	Sat 9th Nov
	M1
	v
	M3
	D1
	

	
	
	M2
	v
	M4
	D3
	

	-
	Tues 12th Nov*
	CLUB PIZZA NIGHT 
Junior and Senior teams play off at 5pm
	

	6
	Sat 16th Nov
	M1
	v
	M2
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M3
	D3
	

	7
	Sat 23rd Nov
	M3
	v
	M1
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M2
	D3
	

	8
	Sat 30th Nov
	M3
	v
	M2
	D1
	

	
	
	M1
	v
	M4
	D3
	

	WARREN LAKE CARNIVAL - SUN 1st DEC
	

	9
	Sat 7th Dec
	M2
	v
	M1
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M3
	D3
	

	10
	Sat 14th Dec
	M3
	v
	M1
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M2
	D3
	

	CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR BREAK
	

	11
	Sat 1st Feb
	M4
	v
	M1
	D1
	

	
	
	M3
	v
	M2
	D3
	

	12
	Sat 8th Feb
	M1
	v
	M2
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M3
	D3
	

	-
	Tues 11th Feb*
	CLUB BURGER NIGHT 
Junior and Senior teams play off at 5pm
	

	13
	Sat 15th Feb
	M3
	v
	M2
	D1
	

	
	
	M1
	v
	M4
	D3
	

	14
	Sat 22nd Feb
	M2
	v
	M1
	D1
	

	
	
	M4
	v
	M3
	D3
	



image1.jpeg
Qovelday,

== @
mets

S

=




